Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT152 ESOL INDIAN CRK (ALLGOOD) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:57 AM SHERRINGTON DR ,30083 & BEXLEY DR ,30083 1 1
07:00 AM  GRANITE SPRINGS LA ,30083 & S HOPE SPRINGS ,30083 1 2
07:00 AM GRANITE SPRINGS LA, 30083 & FOUNTAINHEAD DR, 30083 1 3
07:02AM RUBY RD,30083 & VALLEY CREEK DR ,30083 3 6
07:06 AM BLOWING ROCK WAY ,30083 & BANNER ELK DR ,30083 3 9
07:07 AM  CRAGHILL CIR ,30083 & MESAVIEW WAY ,30083 3 12
07:09 AM GARDEN HILLS DR & ARBORWALK CT ,30083 5 17
07:10 AM  RANGER RD, 30083 & CHARTLEY DR, 30083 3 20
07:11 AM CHARTLEY LA, 30083 & CHARTLEY TRL, 30083 1 21
07:15AM  ALLGOOD CIR, 30083 & SHEPPARD CROSSING WAY, 30083 2 23
07:17 AM 481 HAMBRICK RD ,30083 HAMBRIC SQUARE CONDOS 4 27
07:18 AM  HAMBRICK RD ,30083 & VILLAGE SQUARE SUBDV 3 30
07:19 AM DIXIE LEE LA, 30083 & ROCKBRIDGE HEIGHTS DR, 30083 1 31
07:26 AM 774 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 NORTHERN PINES 1 32
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.802

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



